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83% of Kentuckians support Fairness!

statewide anti-discrimination fairness
district 1-78%
district 2 - 79% 830/0
district 3-91%
district 4 - 90%
district 5-80%
district6-83%
republican - 77%

independent - 89%  anti-bullying protections in school

0

Kentucky Congressional Districts

democrat - 87% district 1-81%
cmmmenr 8% district 2-84%
have sl demographic vattons bt verage 8% district 3 - 92%
hospital visitation rights district 4 - 93%
district 1 - 84% district 5 - 82%

900/0 district 2 - 89% district 6 - 91%

district 3 - 96%

. . All results are based upon telephone survey
d |St ri Ct 4 - 95 % responses of 600 registered Kentucky voters in

. . o November and December 2010 conducted by
d |St ri Ct 5 - 89 /O The Schapiro Group, Inc. of Atlanta, Georgia.

. . Margin of sampling error +/- 4.0 percent. Full
d | St ri Ct 6 - 8 7 % survey results at FairnessCoalition.org.
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